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Contact Us

Elliot Watson

Financial Adviser
Managing Partner

elliot@singletonfinancial.com.au

Karinne Mackenzie
Operations Manager

karinne@wateonwealth.com.au

Solicitor

gary@singletonfinancial.com.au

Jose Hernandez

Senior Financial Adviser

jose@singletonfinancial.com.au

Jenny Babekuhl
Client Service Manager

jenny@wateonwealth.com.au

Mortgage Broker
nestor@singletonfinancial.com.au

P 02 4038 1623

admin@singletonfinancial.com.au

Frank Hall

Financial Adviser Support

frank@singletonfinancial.com.au

Karyn Watson
Client Service Manager
/ HR Manager

karyn@watsonwealth.com.au

Mortgage Broker Assistant

rebecca@watsonwealth.com.au
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